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 Last Name First Street City ST ZIP Phone E-Mail Joined Mentor 
1  Allen-Grote 

 
Melinda 
 

113 Abbot 
Ave 
 

Ocean Grove 
 

NJ 07756 908-416-0081 
 

allengrote.melinda@gmail.com 
 

2019 W. Pfeffer 

2  Andrews Susan 2546 
Ramshorn 
Dr. 

Manasquan NJ 08736 732-598-2965 andrewssster@gmail.com 11/2020 W. Pfeffer 

3  Babb Sharon PO Box 217 Bradley Beach NJ 07720 732-361-6958 Hillside221@yahoo.com 8/2020 E. Murphy 

4  Baroska Patricia 
(Pat) 

2 Wisteria 
Place 

Howell NJ 07731 H 732- 458-
5906 
C 732-267-3127 

ShoreBeachGirl@hotmail.com 6/2020 A. Scott 

5  Bernstein Harriet 82 
Broadway 

Ocean Grove NJ 07756 732-897-1621 harbern22@verizon.net 6/05/18  

6  Block Allison 9 Marc Rd W Long Branch NJ 07764  apblock@comcast.net   

7  Boglivi-Fiori Daniele 120 Lake Ave Ocean Grove NJ 07756 201 522-2621 dboglivi@yahoo.com 6/2020 P. Dellinger 
8  Brennan Merry  404 11th 

Ave 
Belmar NJ 07719 732-829-4427 merrymom@mac.com 

 
1/8/20 S. Sferas 

9  Brett Valerie 15 Meadow 
Ave 

Monmouth 
Beach 

NJ 07750 917-797-6745 
 

valerielbrett@gmail.com     10/2020 A. Scott 

10  Byron Nancy 117 
Flagship 

Tinton Falls NJ  07753 908-433-2617 nsb236@comcast.com   

11  Cioffi Michael 200 Lincoln 
Drive 

Ocean NJ  07712 732-558-4704 mjc5404@yahoo.com   

12  Clarke Nancy 47 Embury 
Ave 

Ocean Grove NJ 07756 201-924-8173 nsclarke@embury.com   

13  Cook Harriet 31 Delta Dr. Ocean NJ 07712 732-493-1041 hcook1122@aol.com   

14  Cook Stanford 31 Delta Dr. Ocean NJ 07712     
15 C Cozzi Juliet 27 Club Way Red Bank NJ 07701 732-741-6842 julietacozzi@verizon.net 2/2021  

16  Curtis Marie 7 Robin Dr.
  

Oakhurst NJ 07755-
1210 

732-222-8675 dandmcurt@optonline.net   

17  Dayan Esther 41 Maple 
Ave. 

West Long 
Branch 

NJ 07764 732-870-8959 idayan@comcast.net   
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18  Dayan Irving 41 Maple 
Ave. 

West Long 
Branch 

NJ 07764 732-870-8959 idayan@comcast.net   

19  Dell’Omo Polly 300 17th 
Ave 

Belmar NJ 07719 609-471-2010 pollydellomo@gmail.com 1/09/19 W. Pfeffer 

20  Dellinger Peggy   236 
Oakhurst Rd 

Oakhurst NJ 07755-
1469 

732-531-9264 peggydellinger@gmail.com   

21  Dellinger Ted 236 
Oakhurst Rd 

Oakhurst NJ 07755-
1469 

732-531-9264 ted.dellinger@gmail.com   

22  Desruisseaux Elia 19B 
Brandywyne 

Brielle NJ 08730-
1370 

201-805-2741 eliadx4@gmail.com 9/2020 E. Murphy 

23  Donahue Kathleen 5 Skinner Dr Oakhurst NJ 07755 848-459-2149 kedhouse@yahoo.com 8/2020 M. Curtis 

24  Eberhardt Sheila 17 Overhill 
Rd 

Ocean NJ 07712 732-493-4717 ebersee.woo@gmail.com 10/2019 W. Pfeffer 

25  Falco Cori 1804 Sunset 
Ave 

Ocean NJ 07712 732-556-8348 corifalco@gmail.com 7/2020 W. Pfeffer 

26  Ferrante Janet 203 
Washington 
Blvd 

Sea Girt NJ 08750-
3104 

732-449-2557 janferrante2@verizon.net   

27  Fitzpatrick 
 

Cathy 11 
Washington 
Ave. 

Avon By the Sea 
 

NJ 07717 732-774-9110 
 

mrs6fitz@gmail.com 10/12/19 W. Pfeffer 

28  Freedman Anne 615 North 
Shore 

Tinton Falls NJ 07753 732-361-1890 philannef@comcast.net   

29  Gardner Maya 
Lydia 

15 Meadow 
Ave 

Monmouth 
Beach 

NJ 07750 732-672-9048 mayalgardner@gmail.com 11/2020 A. Scott 

30  Gelernter Celia 217 Park 
Ave. 

Long Branch NJ 07740 347-866-6321 CSGSeal@gmail.com 8/2020 W. Pfeffer 

31  Gerard Mary 1416 Anvil 
Way 

Toms River NJ 08755 732-720-5655 mfgbsn1@gmail.com 6/30/18  

32  Gerber Madeleine 110 
Bridlemere 
Ave 

Interlaken NJ 07712 908-616-2831 maddygerber@verizon.net  W. Pfeffer 
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33  Grove Dallas   1115 
Bendermere 
Ave. 

Ocean NJ 07712-
4107 

732-531-1014 dgrovenj@aol.com    

34  Grove Robert 1115 
Bendermere 
Ave. 

Ocean NJ 07712-
4107 

732-531-1014 rgrove42@optonline.com   

35  Hara Diane 42 Ballard 
Drive 

Ocean NJ 07712 732 361 3538 
(h) 
 

dbhara@icloud.com 3/13/18  

36  Hara Sol 42 Ballard 
Drive 

Ocean NJ 07712 732 361 3538 sjhara@optonline.net 3/13/18  

37  Harris Dianna 17 Willow 
Drive 

Neptune NJ 07753 732-643-0020 
732-616-2940 
(c) 

daharris17@optimum.net 9/28/18  

38  Herzenberg Pamela Ten Julia 
Court 

Tinton Falls NJ 07712 732-804-4512 pjherzenberg@gmail.com   

39  Hlatky Dallas 301 Tilton Pl Neptune NJ 07753 917-656-8297 Dallas.hlatky@gmail.com   
40  Hooker Margo 400 Beacon 

Blvd. 
Sea Girt NJ 08750 732-974-7729 margohooker@gmail.com   

41  Iannucci Lisa 76 Franklin 
Ave 

Ocean Grove NJ 07756 202-841-1138 liannucc@yahoo.com 9/27/18  

42  Illes Mary 
Anne 

1308 
Garven Ave. 

Ocean NJ 07712 732-309-0801 Milles5011@yahoo.com 3/2020 W. Pfeffer 

43  Jannarone Kay 22 Campbell 
Court 

Deal NJ 07723 732-261-0910    

44  Johnson Ken 424 
Redmond 
Ave 

Oakhurst NJ 07755 908-232-7095 isokenj@yahoo.com 
 

6/2019 M Johnson 

45  Johnson Mary 424 
Redmond 
Ave 

Oakhurst  NJ 07755 908-232-7095 msmarytj@gmail.com   
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46  Kiely  Lois 28 Lake 
Drive 

Ocean NJ 07711-
1212 

732-531-4648 llkiely@aol.com   

47  Lutz Arlene   1100 
Brookside 
Ave 

Ocean NJ 07712-
3515 

732-531-9616 aglutz11@gmail.com   

48  Lutz Ken 1100 
Brookside 
Ave 

Ocean NJ 07712-
3515 

732-531-9616 kjlutz23@gmail.com   

49  MacHaffie 
(formerly 
Sokol) 

Eileen 105 Heck 
Ave 

Ocean Grove NJ 07756 732-682-3323 emachaffie105@gmail.com   

50  Mackta Jayne 510 Deal 
lake Dr. Unit 
7H 

Asbury Park NJ 07712 908-337-7276 Jaynemackta@gmail.com 6/2020 S. Sferas 

51  Maher Kathy 1201 
Evergreen 

Ocean NJ 07712-
4516 

732-629-1650 
 

catmmaher@yahoo.com 4/21/18  

52  Mandelker Debbie 108 Intel 
Ter. 

Belmar NJ 07719 732-319-8448 dmandelker@msn.com 1/09/19  

53  Mayer David 132 Rolling 
Meadows 
Blvd. S 
 

Asbury Park NJ  07712 732-747-9632 
 

15winm4345@aol.co 
 

6/2019 D/S Hara 

54  McCaskill Lauren 116 
Lippincott 
Ave 
 

Long Branch NJ 07740 732-890-9054 
 

lauren@laurenmccaskill.com 1/2021  

55  McGowan Janice 26 Fredric 
Dr 
 

Ocean NJ 07712 732-508-9537 Jkmcgowan1640@hotmail.co
m 

  

56  McMahon Margaret 511 Morris 
Ave 

Spring Lake NJ  732-233-4087 Margemmcmahon427@yahoo.
com 

  

57  Michaels Eileen 15 Seaview 
Ave. 

Ocean Grove NJ 07756-
1624 

732-455-8447 ebmichaels@gmail.com 5/02/18  
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58  Miggins Sharon 7 
Eisenhower 
St. 

Howell NJ 07732 732-363-3676 semiggins@gmail.com 11/2020 P. Supplee 

59  Miller Elizabeth 384 Ocean 
Ave N #2D 

Long Branch NJ 07740 732-718-2810 lzmiller523@gmail.com 9/2020 E. Murphy 

60  Montgomery Emily 
“Emmy” 

209 Sixth 
Ave.  #3 

Asbury Park NJ 07712 732-343-1593 emilymontgomery7@gmail.co
m 

9/2020 D. Hara 

61  Muldowney Thomas 511 Morris 
Ave 

Spring Lake NJ  732-547-8456 tmuldowney@msn.com   

62  Murphy Evelyn C. 1411 6th Ave Neptune NJ 07753 732-618-9570 evelyncmurphy@gmail.com 2/24/18  
63  Novick Barbara 147 Blake 

Circle 
Brick NJ 08724 732-995-0761 revnovick147@gmail.com   

64  O’Malley Judy 51 N. Main 
St. 

Manasquan NJ 08736 973-723-9545 
 

Judithomalley@icloud.com 11/22/19 D. Hara 

65  Parker Rona 27 Atlantic 
Ave 
 

Bradley Beach NJ 07720 908-377-2268 
 

ronaparker@gmail.com 1/2021  

66  Paster Luisa 82 
Broadway 

Ocean Grove NJ 07756 732-897-1621 luisa.paster@gmail.com 6/05/18  

67  Pearlman Lorraine 301 Lake Ave. Asbury Park NJ 07712 973-449-7219 lorrainepearlman@gmail.com 12/19 A. Scott 

68  Pearlman Stephen 301 Lake Ave. Asbury Park NJ 07712 973-223-4850 sbpearlman@gmail.com 12/19 A. Scott 

69  Pfeffer Bob 8 Standish 
Dr 

Ocean NJ 07712 732-996-2550 r.pfeffer@verizon.net   

70  Pfeffer Wilma 8 Standish 
Dr. 

Ocean NJ 07712 732-996-2550 wilma.pfeffer@verizon.net   

71  Plaskow Louis 20 
Sandhurst 
Rd 

Lakewood NJ 08701 973-634-2271 ljplaskow@aol.com  
 

  

72  Plaskow Karen 20 
Sandhurst 
Rd 

Lakewood NJ 08701 973-856-0958 kplaskow@aol.com   
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73  Ra Isis     732-988-0711  10/2019 E. Murphy 

74  Raulerson Annie 607 Laurel 
Ave 

West Allenhurst NJ 07711-
1419 

732-531-4227 bluewhalepod@verizon.net 9/2020 D. Hara 

75  Robins Janice 4 Gimbel Pl. Ocean NJ 07712 732-493-3417 robnest1@optonline.net   
76  Roche Agnes 307 Sussex 

Ave 
Spring Lake NJ 07762 646-250-2120 agnes.s.roche@gmail.com 2020 P. Supplee 

77  Sabino Nancy 1000 4th 
Ave 

Asbury Park NJ 07712 201 207 9249 nancy@shoowroomcinemas.c
om 

8/2020 D. Grove 

78  Sanseigne 
 

Katherine 7 Centre St. 
Unit 1302 
 

Ocean  
 

NJ 07712 908-309-8084 
 
 

ksanse7@gmail.com 
 

4/2021  

79  Schjonberg Mary 
Frances 

PO Box 217 Bradley Beach NJ 07720 732-361-6958 Hillside221@yahoo.com 8/2020 E. Murphy 

80  Schroeter Bill 173  5th Ave Neptune City NJ 07753 908 433 7122 bill24schroeter53@gmail.com 8/2020 S. Sferas 

81  Schubert Kristin 30 Ballard Dr Ocean NJ 07712 732-221-2622 kbschubert@yahoo.com 
 

12/10/19 D/S Hara 

82  Scott Annette 753 
Wayside Rd 

Neptune NJ 07753 732-216-5532 alsgrncbsn@aol.com 3/28/18  

83  Sealfon Rachel 217 Park 
Ave. 

Long Branch NJ 07740  sealfon@gmail.com 8/2020 W. Pfeffer 

84  Sealfon Rebecca 217 Park 
Ave. 

Long Branch NJ 07740  reseal05@gmail.com 8/2020 W. Pfeffer 

85  Sealfon Stuart 217 Park 
Ave. 

Long Branch NJ 07740 347-866-6321 Stuart.Sealfon@mssm.edu 8/2020 W. Pfeffer 

86  Sears Amy 1501 Roller 
Rd 

Ocean NJ 07712 518-331-1820 amydelaneysears@gmail.com 6/2020 L. Kiely 

87  Sferas Susan 11 Olive 
Street 

Neptune NJ 07753 732-239-0750 suesfer@aol.com   

88  Sullivan Colleen 56 Inlet 
Terrace 

Belmar NJ 07719  Csullivan.palus@gmail.com 8/2020 W. Pfeffer 

89 S Supplee Patricia 11 Heck 
Ave. Apt 2 

Ocean Grove NJ 07756 973-650-5391 psupplee@gmail.com 6/05/18  
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90  Sylvia-Cioffi Sylvia 200 Lincoln 
Drive 

Ocean NJ 07712 732-720-9742 ssylvia5@verizon.net   

91  Tawil Mayer Mozelle 132 Rolling 
Meadows 
Blvd. S 

Asbury Park NJ 07712 732-747-9632 
 

mtmgrand@aol.com 
 

6/2019 D. Hara 

92  Truax Corinne 928 
Woodland 
Ave. 

Wall NJ 07719 908-692-8982 teachercor@yahoo.com 1/2020 E. Muryphy 

93  Ugrovics Anne 59 
Sandhurst 
St 

Manchester NJ 08759 732-759-1768 profu@aol.com 2/2020 A. Scott 

94  Venter Rosemary 405 Beach 
Ave 
 

Bradley Beach NJ 07720 732-774-5166 
 

rrventer@aol.com 
 

3/11/18  

95  Warshauer Marian 7 Waverly 
Ct. 

Eatontown NJ 07724 732 380 7800 cookstools@comcast.net 8/08/18  

96  Warshauer William 7 Waverly 
Ct. 

Eatontown NJ 07724   8/2020  

97 W Watt Jamie 411 
Buttermere 
Ave. 

Interlaken NJ 07712 732 882 2972 jamiepwatt@gmail.com 4/14/20 P. Dellinger 

98  West  Sherri 2582 
Crestview 
Rd. 

Manasquan NJ 08736 732-881-1609 sherriwest4@gmail.com   

99  Wilensky Marianne 234 
Oakhurst Rd 

Oakhurst NJ 07755 732-693-1918 marianne.wilensky@gmail.co
m 

  

100 W Wright Rosemary 65 
Whitefield 
Ave Apt 

#200 

Ocean Grove NJ 07756 609-578 0495 rowstory@gmail.com 11/2020 D. Hara 

             Two National members:     
       Braveman                     Peter                       420 Prospect Pl.               Neptune              NJ     07753           732-922-3463 
       Lovette                         Edith                        417 Flagship Terr.            Tinton Falls         NJ     07753 

One State member: 
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       Smith Goldstein            Melissa  msmithnj@gmail.com 
 


